

It on A/c Bill

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road-					Gilanichak Pakar
Groom					PMGSY Path & Bhojlu
more					
name of Agency:-					MS Daffanand
					Patlad Sinta & Comp
Agreement no:-					06/MBO/2025-26
Package no:-					RR SMP/24-25/Harnaut/o.
Date of Started work					19/07/2025
Date of Completion					18/07/2026

Date	of	measurement	01/09/2025
Date	of	Record entry	01/09/2025
Measurement			
(1) cleaning & grubbing Road land			
—do—do—E/I			
2X5X	30.00X	1.00	= 300.00m ²
2X5X	30.00X	1.00	= 300.00m ²
2X5X	30.00X	1.00	= 300.00m ²
2X5X	30.00X	1.00	= 300.00m ²
2X3X	30.00X	1.00	= 180.00m ²
2X3X	30.00X	1.00	= 180.00m ²
2X3X	30.00X	1.00	= 180.00m ²
2X2X	30.00X	1.00	= 120.00m ²
2X2X	30.00X	1.00	= 120.00m ²
2X1X	10.00X	1.00	= 20.00m ²
Continuation			

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	1,72,793.00
③ Construction of granular					
Sub base grade - II					
—do—do—E/I					
Qty = 89.99 m ³ vide TMB Page-03					
@ Rs 2112.82/m ³					Rs 1,90,133.00
④ P.V. laying, spreading					
and compacting Stone					
aggregate wet mix macadam					
—do—do—E/I					
Qty = 283.13 m ³ vide TMB Page-04					
@ Rs 2616.15/m ³					Rs 7,40,710.00

⑤ P.V. & fixing 'Lono' of					
maintenance project					
—do—do—E/I					
Qty = 2.00 nos vide TMB Page-04					
@ Rs 15555.35/each					Rs 31,111.00
					Rs 11,34,747.00
Add Labour cells 1%				Rs	11,34,747.00
Add Seignorage fee				Rs	35,068.00
				Rs	11,81,162.00
Add 18% GST				Rs	2,12,609.00
				Rs	13,93,771.00
Less 0.01% at his agreement				Rs	139.00
				Rs	13,93,632.00
(Rupees Thirteen lakh ninety three thousand six hundred thirty two only)					

Janti
 06/09/2025
 J-E
 Continuation
 06/09/25
 AE
 11.11.25
 126